Approval Specification for Thick Film Chip Resistors - Type CR
                                            1                        文件編號：613-00-001 版本:V14.0
1.Scope
  This specification prescribes lead free thick film chip resistors for use in electronics
system
2.Designation
2.2 Remark:
     (1) Common code for chip resistors

                 Example: 330 ohm: 0331, 4.7K ohm: 0472
                          22K ohm: 0223, 100K ohm: 0104
（3）EXPLANATION OF PART NUMBER FOR 0603,  ±1%
CR 0805
Size Code
0201
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
2010
2512
Tolerance
B=± 0.1%
C=± 0.25%
D=± 0.5%
F=± 1%
G=± 2%
J=± 5%
K=± 10%
Power Rating
1= 1W
2= 1/2W
3= 1/3W
4= 1/4W
8= 1/8W
A= 1/10W
F= 1/16W
H=1/20W
Value
4digitals
49R9=49.9
0472=4K7
0103=10K
0564=560K
J
CChhiipp  RReessiissttoorr  00880055  11//88WW  ±5% 4K7Ω
CCRR00880055JJ8800447722GG
8 0472 G
SSPPEECCIIAALL  VVAALLUUEE
GG==  rreeeell
VV==  bbuullkk
DD==  ssppeecciiaall
rreeqquuiirreemmeenntt
Series
Name
Product..
CR=Chip
Resistor
Approval Specification for Thick Film Chip Resistors - Type CR